ANNEXURE
Statement of moveable property as on the 31st December 2015

SI. no.	Description of Items	Price of value at the time of acquisition and or the total payment made up to the date of return, as the case may be in case of articles purchased on hire purchase or installments basis	If not in own name; name and address of the person in whose name and his/her Relationship with the Govt. servant	How aquired with approximate date of acquisition	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6
3 4 5 6 7	Jewellery Television Refrigerator Washing Machine VCD player Computer & Accessories Mobile Hand Set(2nos) Mobile Han set (2 nos) Jewellery	Rs. 10000/- Rs. 8000/- Rs. 7500/- Rs. 5500/- Rs. 7000/- Rs. 25000/- Rs. 12500/- Rs. 11000 Rs. 17000/-	Laly Cheriyan (Wife) Laly Cheriyan(Wife) Laly Cheriyan(Wife) Laly Cheriyan(Wife) Laly Cheriyan(Wife) Own name Own Name Anila(daughter)& Joel (Son) Anila(daughter) & Joel (Son)	inherited gift - 06/1990 inherited gift - 06/1990 From savings - 12/1995 From savings - 12/1995 From savings - 10/2000 From savings - 12/2005 From savings - 01/2007 From savings - 06/2007 From savings - 01/2011	Item 1 to 12 are accepted by the Vigilance Deptt vide No.C.29040/57/ 2014-VIG dt.31- 08-2015
10	LMV (Gypsy)	Rs. 200000/-	Own name	From savings & sale proceed of old gypsy	
11	Jewellery	Rs. 18500/-	Noel(Son)	From Saving - 12/2013	
	Jewellery Jewellery	Rs.65000 Rs. 52500	Anila(daughter) Anila(daughter)	From Savings - 10/2014 From Savings - 06/2015	·

Date: 04.03.2016

[V J CHERIYAN] Executive Engineer(P&E) Serchhip Power Division